
Event Gender Event NPC Athlete
P1- Male’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Male 2023 Changwon World Cup CHN LOU Xiaolong
P1- Male’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Male 2024 New Delhi World Cup CUB REYNA JEREZ Alexander
P1- Male’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Male 2023 Lima World Championships GER MEYER Tobias
P1- Male’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Male 2022 Al Ain World Championships IND SINGHRAJ
P1- Male’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Male 2023 Lima World Championships IND NARWAL Manish
P1- Male’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Male 2023 Rotterdam European Para Championships ITA FRANCESCHETTI Davide
P1- Male’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Male 2022 Al Ain World Championships KOR JO Jeongdu
P1- Male’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Male 2022 (2023) Hangzhou Asian Para Games SGP CHAN Han Siong
P1- Male’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Male 2023 Santiago Parapan American Games USA DE LA ROSA Marco
P1- Male’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Male 2022 Chateauroux World Cup UZB IBRAGIMOV Server

P2- Female’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Female 2024 New Delhi World Cup NPA BEREZOVSKAIA Oksana
P2- Female’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Female 2023 Santiago Parapan American Games CRC ARANA LORIA Paola Maria
P2- Female’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Female 2023 Changwon World Cup FRA EDON Gaelle
P2- Female’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Female 2022 (2023) Hangzhou Asian Para Games IRI JAVANMARDI Sareh
P2- Female’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships IRI SHAHI SAMAKHOUN Nasrin
P2- Female’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships KOR MOON Aeekyung
P2- Female’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Female 2023 Rotterdam European Para Championships LTU BUCINSKYTE Raimeda
P2- Female’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Female 2022 Chateauroux World Cup TUR OZGAN Aysel
P2- Female’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Female 2023 Lima World Championships UKR LIAKHU Iryna
P2- Female’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Female 2023 Lima World Championships UZB MAMAJONOVA Shakhnoza
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 Male (GF) 2023 Changwon World Cup CHN HUANG Xing
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 Female 2023 Lima World Championships CUB SUAREZ ECHEVARRIA Yenigladys
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 GF 2024 New Delhi World Cup FRA RAMALINGOM SELLEMOUTOU Romain
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 Female 2023 Lima World Championships GBR BAILEY Issy
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships HUN DAVID Krisztina
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 Male (GF) 2023 Lima World Championships IND BHAT Amir Ahmad
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 Male (GF) 2023 Lima World Championships IND SINGH Nihal
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 Male (GF) 2022 Al Ain World Championships KOR KIM Jungnam
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 Male (GF) 2022 Chateauroux World Cup POL SOWINSKI Szymon
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 Male (GF) 2022 Al Ain World Championships UKR DENYSIUK Oleksii
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 Male 2023 Lima World Championships USA GONG Yan Xiao
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Male 2023 Lima World Championships AZE ZEYNALOV Kamran
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Male (GF) 2022 Chateauroux World Cup CHN YANG Chao
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Male (GF) 2024 New Delhi World Cup CUB LORIGA RODRIGUEZ Di Angelo
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Male (GF) 2023 Lima World Championships IND KHANDELWAL Rudransh
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Female (GF) 2022 (2023) Hangzhou Asian Para Games IRI AHMADI Faezeh
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Male 2022 Al Ain World Championships IRI MIRSHAFIEI Seyedmohammadreza
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Male (GF) 2023 Changwon World Cup KOR PARK Sea Kyun
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships MKD NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Male (GF) 2022 Al Ain World Championships SRB PAPAZ Zivko
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Female 2023 Lima World Championships THA MUANGSIRI Somporn
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P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Male 2022 Al Ain World Championships TUR KARAGOL Cevat
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships TUR PEHLIVANLAR Aysegul
R1 - Male’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Male 2023 Lima World Championships CHN REN Bo
R1 - Male’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Male 2023 Lima World Championships DEN WINTHER Jan
R1 - Male’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Male 2022 Al Ain World Championships FRA RICHARD Didier
R1 - Male’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Male 2022 Chateauroux World Cup FRA MICHAUD Jean Louis
R1 - Male’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Male 2022 Chateauroux World Cup HUN RESCSIK Csaba
R1 - Male’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Male 2024 New Delhi World Cup KAZ GABBASOV Yerkin
R1 - Male’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Male 2022 Al Ain World Championships KOR LEE Jangho
R1 - Male’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Male 2023 Changwon World Cup KOR PARK Jinho
R1 - Male’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Male 2022 (2023) Hangzhou Asian Para Games UAE ALDAHMANI Obaid
R1 - Male’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Male 2023 Rotterdam European Para Championships UKR DOROSHENKO Andrii
R2 - Female’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Female 2023 Lima World Championships CHN ZHONG Yixin
R2 - Female’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Female 2023 Lima World Championships INA HASTUTI Hanik Puji
R2 - Female’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Female 2022 Chateauroux World Cup IND LEKHARA Avani
R2 - Female’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Female 2024 New Delhi World Cup IND AGARWAL Mona
R2 - Female’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Female 2022 (2023) Hangzhou Asian Para Games IRI SHOJAEI Roghayeh
R2 - Female’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships KOR LEE Yunri
R2 - Female’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Female 2022 Chateauroux World Cup POL BABSKA Emilia
R2 - Female’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Female 2023 Changwon World Cup SWE BENSON Anna
R2 - Female’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Female 2023 Rotterdam European Para Championships TUR BAS Cagla
R2 - Female’s 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships UKR SHCHETNIK Iryna
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Female (GF) 2023 Santiago Parapan American Games COL RESTREPO ROJAS Maria Teresa
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Male (GF) 2023 Changwon World Cup ESP SAAVEDRA REINALDO Juan Antonio
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Female (GF) 2022 Al Ain World Championships GER HILTROP Natascha 
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Female (GF) 2022 Chateauroux World Cup ISR CHERNOY Yuliya
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Male (GF) 2022 (2023) Hangzhou Asian Para Games JPN OKADA Kazuya
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Female 2023 Lima World Championships POL TRZESNIOWSKA Emilia
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Male (GF) 2023 Lima World Championships TUR COSKUNER Erhan
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Male 2024 New Delhi World Cup NZL REID Gregory
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Female 2024 New Delhi World Cup NPA RYABCHENKO Tatiana
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Male (GF) 2024 New Delhi World Cup PER ARCELA Jorge
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 GF 2023 Santiago Parapan American Games BRA GALGANI Alexandre Augusto
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Male (GF) 2022 Al Ain World Championships FRA DE LA FOREST Tanguy
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Male (GF) 2022 Chateauroux World Cup IND DEVARADDI RAMAKRISHNA Sriharsha
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships ITA CECAGALLINA Livia
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Female 2024 New Delhi World Cup USA CHAMPION Madison
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Male (GF) 2024 New Delhi World Cup NZL JOHNSON Michael
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Male (GF) 2024 New Delhi World Cup FRA LIOT Kevin
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Male 2023 Changwon World Cup KOR SEO Huntae
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Male (GF) 2023 Lima World Championships KOR LEE Myungho
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Male 2023 Rotterdam European Para Championships SLO TIRSEK Francek Gorazd
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Male (GF) 2023 Lima World Championships SRB JOKIC Dejan
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Female 2023 Changwon World Cup UAE ALSHAMSI Ayesha
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Female 2023 Lima World Championships UAE ALMEHAIRI Ayesha
R4- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Female 2023 Rotterdam European Para Championships X Bipartite
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Female 2023 Lima World Championships ARG RODRIGUEZ BELVEDERE Maria Laura Del Valle
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Male (GF) 2023 Lima World Championships FRA GUILLAUME-SAGE Pierre
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Male (GF) 2022 Al Ain World Championships INA TRIYANTO Bolo
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Male (GF) 2023 Lima World Championships ITA IACUS Gianluca
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Female (GF) 2022 (2023) Hangzhou Asian Para Games JPN MIZUTA Mika



R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Female 2023 Changwon World Cup JPN SEGA Akiko
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Male 2023 Changwon World Cup KOR KIM Dongil
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Male 2024 New Delhi World Cup TUR CEVIK Hakan
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Male (GF) 2024 New Delhi World Cup ITA LAZZARO Roberto
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Male (GF) 2022 Chateauroux World Cup SRB RISTIC Dragan
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Female 2022 Chateauroux World Cup SUI HAEUSLER Nicole
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Male (GF) 2022 Al Ain World Championships UKR KOVALCHUK Vasyl
R5- Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships USA ALMLIE Jazmin
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Male (GF) 2022 Al Ain World Championships DEN LOUSDAL Kasper Hjorth
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Male (GF) 2022 Chateauroux World Cup FRA FEVRE Cédric
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Male (GF) 2022 Al Ain World Championships GBR SKELHON Matt
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Male (GF) 2023 Lima World Championships GER JUNKER Cliff
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Male (GF) 2022 (2023) Hangzhou Asian Para Games IND BABU Sidhartha
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Female 2024 New Delhi World Cup X Bipartite
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Male (GF) 2024 New Delhi World Cup USA NGUYEN Kevin
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Female 2023 Changwon World Cup THA ARUNMAT Chutima
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Male 2023 Changwon World Cup UAE ALNUAIMI Saif
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Male (GF) 2023 Lima World Championships USA JOSS III John
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships X Bipartite
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Female 2022 Chateauroux World Cup X Bipartite
R6- Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 Female 2023 Lima World Championships X Bipartite
R7- Male’s 50m Rifle 3 Positions Male 2022 Chateauroux World Cup CHN DONG Chao
R7- Male’s 50m Rifle 3 Positions Male 2023 Changwon World Cup CHN XU Jianjie
R7- Male’s 50m Rifle 3 Positions Male 2023 Lima World Championships POL DOBROWOLSKI Marek
R7- Male’s 50m Rifle 3 Positions Male 2023 Lima World Championships SRB SURANJI Laslo
R7- Male’s 50m Rifle 3 Positions Male 2022 Al Ain World Championships SVK MALENOVSKY Radoslav
R7- Male’s 50m Rifle 3 Positions Male 2024 New Delhi World Cup GRE GALOGAVROS Sotirios
R7- Male’s 50m Rifle 3 Positions Male 2023 Changwon World Cup THA INTANON Atidet
R7- Male’s 50m Rifle 3 Positions Male 2022 Al Ain World Championships UAE ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan
R8- Female’s50m Rifle 3 Positions Female 2023 Changwon World Cup CHN XIE Huanyu
R8- Female’s50m Rifle 3 Positions Female 2023 Changwon World Cup CHN ZHANG Cuiping
R8- Female’s50m Rifle 3 Positions Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships KOR LEE Yoojeong
R8- Female’s50m Rifle 3 Positions Female 2022 Chateauroux World Cup SVK VADOVICOVA Veronika
R8- Female’s50m Rifle 3 Positions Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships THA LEUNGVILAI Wannipa
R8- Female’s50m Rifle 3 Positions Female 2023 Lima World Championships THA SAENLAR Chutima
R8- Female’s50m Rifle 3 Positions Female 2024 New Delhi World Cup AUS SMITH Natalie
R8- Female’s50m Rifle 3 Positions Female 2023 Lima World Championships X Bipartite
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 Female 2022 Chateauroux World Cup FRA BEVE Justine
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 GF 2023 Lima World Championships GBR JEFFERY Tim
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 Male (GF) 2023 Lima World Championships GER MOEBIUS Moritz Alexander
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 Female 2022 Al Ain World Championships IRI GHOLAMZADEH PASTAKI Zahra
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 Male 2023 Changwon World Cup ITA LIVERANI Andrea
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 Female 2023 Changwon World Cup ITA NOVAGLIO Pamela
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 Male (GF) 2022 Chateauroux World Cup THA CHAICHAMNAN Anuson
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 Female 2024 New Delhi World Cup KOR KIM Younmi
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 Male (GF) 2024 New Delhi World Cup GBR COCKBILL Ryan
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 Male (GF) 2022 Al Ain World Championships UKR PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii

Quota Allocated at New Delhi 2024 WSPS World Cup



R1 R2 R7 R8 P1 P2
NPC No. of slots Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Total (Men) Total (Women) TOTAL
ARG 1 1 0 1 1
AUS 1 1 0 1 1
AZE 1 1 1 0 1
BRA 1 1 1 0 1
CHN 9 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 6 3 9
COL 1 1 0 1 1
CRC 1 1 0 1 1
CUB 3 1 1 1 2 1 3
DEN 2 1 1 2 0 2
ESP 1 1 1 0 1
FRA 9 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 9
GBR 4 1 2 1 3 1 4
GER 4 1 1 1 1 3 1 4
GRE 1 1 1 0 1
HUN 2 1 1 1 1 2
INA 2 1 1 1 1 2
IND 9 2 1 1 2 2 1 7 2 9
IRI 6 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 6
ISR 1 1 0 1 1
ITA 6 1 2 1 1 1 4 2 6
JPN 3 1 2 1 2 3
KAZ 1 1 1 0 1
KOR 12 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 4 12
LTU 1 1 0 1 1
MKD 1 1 0 1 1
NPA 2 1 1 0 2 2
NZL 2 1 1 2 0 2
PER 1 1 1 0 1
POL 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 4
SGP 1 1 1 0 1
SLO 1 1 1 0 1
SRB 4 1 1 1 1 4 0 4
SUI 1 1 0 1 1
SVK 2 1 1 1 1 2
SWE 1 1 0 1 1
THA 6 1 1 2 1 1 2 4 6
TUR 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 6
UAE 5 1 2 1 1 3 2 5
UKR 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 6
USA 6 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 6
UZB 2 1 1 1 1 2
41 133 10 10 5 5 9 4 8 5 8 1 8 7 6 4 10 10 8 3 8 4 80 53 133
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NPC Athlete
1 ARG RODRIGUEZ BELVEDERE Maria Laura Del Valle
2 AUS SMITH Natalie
3 AZE ZEYNALOV Kamran
4 BRA GALGANI Alexandre Augusto
5 CHN DONG Chao
6 CHN HUANG Xing
7 CHN LOU Xiaolong
8 CHN REN Bo
9 CHN XIE Huanyu
10 CHN XU Jianjie
11 CHN YANG Chao
12 CHN ZHANG Cuiping
13 CHN ZHONG Yixin
14 COL RESTREPO ROJAS Maria Teresa
15 CRC ARANA LORIA Paola Maria
16 CUB LORIGA RODRIGUEZ Di Angelo
17 CUB REYNA JEREZ Alexander
18 CUB SUAREZ ECHEVARRIA Yenigladys
19 DEN LOUSDAL Kasper Hjorth
20 DEN WINTHER Jan
21 ESP SAAVEDRA REINALDO Juan Antonio
22 FRA BEVE Justine
23 FRA DE LA FOREST Tanguy
24 FRA EDON Gaelle
25 FRA FEVRE Cédric
26 FRA GUILLAUME-SAGE Pierre
27 FRA LIOT Kevin
28 FRA MICHAUD Jean Louis
29 FRA RAMALINGOM SELLEMOUTOU Romain
30 FRA RICHARD Didier
31 GBR BAILEY Issy
32 GBR COCKBILL Ryan
33 GBR JEFFERY Tim
34 GBR SKELHON Matt
35 GER HILTROP Natascha 
36 GER JUNKER Cliff
37 GER MEYER Tobias
38 GER MOEBIUS Moritz Alexander
39 GRE GALOGAVROS Sotirios
40 HUN DAVID Krisztina
41 HUN RESCSIK Csaba
42 INA HASTUTI Hanik Puji
43 INA TRIYANTO Bolo

Athletes who obtained a direct allocation slot for their NPC



44 IND AGARWAL Mona
45 IND BABU Sidhartha
46 IND BHAT Amir Ahmad
47 IND DEVARADDI RAMAKRISHNA Sriharsha
48 IND KHANDELWAL Rudransh
49 IND LEKHARA Avani
50 IND NARWAL Manish
51 IND SINGH Nihal
52 IND SINGHRAJ
53 IRI AHMADI Faezeh
54 IRI GHOLAMZADEH PASTAKI Zahra
55 IRI JAVANMARDI Sareh
56 IRI MIRSHAFIEI Seyedmohammadreza
57 IRI SHAHI SAMAKHOUN Nasrin
58 IRI SHOJAEI Roghayeh
59 ISR CHERNOY Yuliya
60 ITA CECAGALLINA Livia
61 ITA FRANCESCHETTI Davide
62 ITA IACUS Gianluca
63 ITA LAZZARO Roberto
64 ITA LIVERANI Andrea
65 ITA NOVAGLIO Pamela
66 JPN MIZUTA Mika
67 JPN OKADA Kazuya
68 JPN SEGA Akiko
69 KAZ GABBASOV Yerkin
70 KOR JO Jeongdu
71 KOR KIM Dongil
72 KOR KIM Jungnam
73 KOR KIM Younmi
74 KOR LEE Jangho
75 KOR LEE Myungho
76 KOR LEE Yoojeong
77 KOR LEE Yunri
78 KOR MOON Aeekyung
79 KOR PARK Jinho
80 KOR PARK Sea Kyun
81 KOR SEO Huntae
82 LTU BUCINSKYTE Raimeda
83 MKD NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera
84 NPA BEREZOVSKAIA Oksana
85 NPA RYABCHENKO Tatiana
86 NZL JOHNSON Michael
87 NZL REID Gregory
88 PER ARCELA Jorge



89 POL BABSKA Emilia
90 POL DOBROWOLSKI Marek
91 POL SOWINSKI Szymon
92 POL TRZESNIOWSKA Emilia
93 SGP CHAN Han Siong
94 SLO TIRSEK Francek Gorazd
95 SRB JOKIC Dejan
96 SRB PAPAZ Zivko
97 SRB RISTIC Dragan
98 SRB SURANJI Laslo
99 SUI HAEUSLER Nicole
100 SVK MALENOVSKY Radoslav
101 SVK VADOVICOVA Veronika
102 SWE BENSON Anna
103 THA ARUNMAT Chutima
104 THA CHAICHAMNAN Anuson
105 THA INTANON Atidet
106 THA LEUNGVILAI Wannipa
107 THA MUANGSIRI Somporn
108 THA SAENLAR Chutima
109 TUR BAS Cagla
110 TUR CEVIK Hakan
111 TUR COSKUNER Erhan
112 TUR KARAGOL Cevat
113 TUR OZGAN Aysel
114 TUR PEHLIVANLAR Aysegul
115 UAE ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan
116 UAE ALDAHMANI Obaid
117 UAE ALMEHAIRI Ayesha
118 UAE ALNUAIMI Saif
119 UAE ALSHAMSI Ayesha
120 UKR DENYSIUK Oleksii
121 UKR DOROSHENKO Andrii
122 UKR KOVALCHUK Vasyl
123 UKR LIAKHU Iryna
124 UKR PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii
125 UKR SHCHETNIK Iryna
126 USA ALMLIE Jazmin
127 USA CHAMPION Madison
128 USA DE LA ROSA Marco
129 USA GONG Yan Xiao
130 USA JOSS III John
131 USA NGUYEN Kevin
132 UZB IBRAGIMOV Server
133 UZB MAMAJONOVA Shakhnoza
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